6/10/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$1,607.57
($1,586.83)

$20.74

$20.74

Drawer

$24.02

$24.02

$24.02

$44.76

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$1,650.00 $0.00 ($694.68) ($4.00) 50
$0.00 $0.00 ($4,371.58) ($17.75) 83
$0.00 $0.00 ($5,066.26) ($21.75) 133
$1,650.00 $0.00 ($5,066.26) ($21.75) 133
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($151.98) $0.00 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($151.98) $0.00 13
$0.00 $0.00 ($151.98) $0.00 13
$1,650.00 ($5,218.24) ($21.75) 146

Handle Net Handle
$656.25 $652.25
$2,802.50 $2,784.75
$3,458.75 $3,437.00
$3,458.75 $3,437.00
Handle Net Handle
$176.00 $176.00
$176.00 $176.00
$176.00 $176.00
$3,634.75 $3,613.00

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



