Drawer Report By Satellite

6/10/2010

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	Checks	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$1,607.57	\$1,650.00	\$0.00	(\$694.68)	(\$4.00)	50	\$656.25	\$652.25	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	(\$1,586.83)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$4,371.58)	(\$17.75)	83	\$2,802.50	\$2,784.75	\$0.00	
<u>Te</u>	rminal Number 1026	\$20.74	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$5,066.26)	(\$21.75)	133	\$3,458.75	\$3,437.00	\$0.00	
Locat	ion HUDDLE	\$20.74	\$1,650.00	\$0.00	(\$5,066.26)	(\$21.75)	133	\$3,458.75	\$3,437.00	\$0.00	
<u>Locat</u>	ion HUDDLE	\$20.74	\$1,650.00	\$0.00	(\$5,066.26)	(\$21.75)	133	\$3,458.75	\$3,437.00	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$24.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.98)	\$0.00	13	\$176.00	\$176.00	\$0.00 \$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	inal Number 1028	\$24.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.98)	\$0.00	13	\$176.00	\$176.00	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u>	MOOSE	\$24.02	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$151.98)	\$0.00	13	\$176.00	\$176.00	\$0.00	
Totals:		\$44.76	\$1,650.00		(\$5,218.24)	(\$21.75)	146	\$3,634.75	\$3,613.00		